
R I S H I  T E A

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Jasmine Green

Turmeric Ginger

Peppermint

Chamomile

Chai Tea Latte

Matcha Tea Latte

Batch Brew 12 OZ $4

Batch Brew 16 OZ

Iced Coffee

$5

$5

$5

$5

C O F F E E  B A R

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

* 2 0 %  G r a t u i t y  A p p l i e d  t o  A l l  C h e c k s  

M O R E  B E V E R A G E A S

G R A B ' N  G O

G R A B ’ N  G O  B R E A K F A S T  B U R R I T O S  

C O M M O N S  +  R O O F T O P  +  W H I S K E Y  B A R

A V A I L A B L E  7 A M  -  1 2 P M

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Ice Tea

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Ginger Beer

$3

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

Beans, Cheese & Rice 
VEGAN, DAIRY-FREE, GLUTEN-FREE

Beans & Rice 
VEGAN, GLUTEN-FREE

Egg & Cheese 
VEGETARIAN

Bacon, Egg & Cheese  

Fried-Tofu & Vegan Egg 
VEGAN, DAIRY-FREE, GLUTEN-FREE

Ham, Egg & Cheese

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

Sour Cream Cake Donut 

Mini Old Fashioned Apple Fritter

Blueberry Muffin

Oatmeal

Organic Greek Yogurt Cup

Granola, Yogurt, Honey

Bagel & Cream Cheese

plain | apple & cinnamon 
cinnamon & spice | brown sugar & maple

ADD Hot Milk  + $1

plain non-fat

plain non-fat or almond milk 

plain   |   everything   |   cinnamon raisin

Dairy Free Yogurt Cup
almond milk

Croissant

Fresh Fruit Cup

$3

$3

$4

$6

$4

$6

$3

$4

$4

$5

$4


